Twin In-Line Fans
QUIETFlow
SQT
CE
NT
RI
FU
GA

· External rotor or induction motor.
· Suitable for operating temperatures of up to 40° C.
· In built vibration isolation.
· Lower noise levels.
© Elta Fans Ltd
C D
A
B
GF
AIRFLOW
100
Weight
kg
Product
Code A B C D F G
SQT125-L 425 530 210 125 225 580 16
SQT150-L 525 740 260 150 325 790 26
SQT200-L 525 740 260 200 325 790 26
SQT250-L 550 800 300 250 350 850 30
SQT315-L 800 1000 440 315 600 1050 73
SQT315-22L 800 1000 440 315 600 1050 73
SQT400-L 800 1100 460 400 600 1150 82
SQT500-L 1000 1250 575 500 800 1300 113
Dimensional Data
Quietflow SQT - Twin In-Line
Accessories
p101 p101 p101 p102 p102 p182

Quietflow SQT - Twin In-Line
SQT315 - SQT500
© Elta Fans Ltd
Accessories
Quietflow SQT - Twin In-Line
062-SEL01 45 19 13 M5 0.044
062-SEL02 40 15 15 M5 0.052
062-SEL03 70 32 25 M8 0.210
062-SEL04 60 20 25 M8 0.186
062-SEL05 60 20 25 M8 0.187
Product
Code B DCA
B
A
D C
018-0125-FLEX 125 150 0.2
018-0150-FLEX 150 150 0.2
018-0200-FLEX 200 150 0.3
018-0250-FLEX 250 150 0.4
018-0315-FLEX 315 150 0.5
018-0400-FLEX 400 150 0.7
018-0500-FLEX 500 150 1.0
Product
Code B
Weight
kg
Fan
Dia.
A
068-0125-JF* 125 123 230 2.9 5.4 7.8 10.2
068-0150-JF* 150 148 255 3.4 6.1 8.9 11.6
068-0200-JF* 200 198 305 4.2 7.6 11.0 14.5
068-0250-JF* 250 248 355 5.0 9.1 13.2 17.3
068-0315-JF* 315 313 420 6.1 11.1 16.1 21.0
068-0400-JF* 400 398 505 7.5 13.6 19.8 25.9
Product
Code A B
C
1

GA
L
Quietflow SQT - Twin In-Line
Accessories
© Elta Fans Ltd
70
AB
Fast Clamps
· For quick connection
of spigotted fans to
circular duct or
accessories
· Galvanised steel
circular duct clamp
with foam lining
018-125-CLAMP 125 117 141 0.29
018-150-CLAMP 150 142 166 0.33
018-200-CLAMP 200 192 216 0.42
018-250-CLAMP 250 242 266 0.49
018-315-CLAMP 315 307 331 0.59
018-400-CLAMP 400 392 416 0.74
018-500-CLAMP 500 492 516 0.87
Product
Code A B
Fan
Size
Panel Filters
018-0125-FILT-P 125 155 200 200 2
018-0150-FILT-P 150 155 250 250 2
018-0200-FILT-P 200 155 250 250 2
018-0250-FILT-P 250 200 300 300 3
018-0315-FILT-P 315 300 440 440 8
018-0400-FILT-P 400 400 440 440 8
018-0500-FILT-P 500 500 550 550 11
Product
Code B C
Fan
Dia.